
Коммерческое предложение

Трек магнитный
накладной с проводами
серии SY MINI, 48В, W
Черный SY-mini-TR-
001577-48-2.5 SWG
Артикул 006818

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад Красноярск 1 шт.

Характеристики

SWG

48

Однофазный

Накладной

2500

42,3

18

+1..+35

соединительная пластина
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